Tourist Attractions West and South of The Stone House B&B, Hurley NY

Museums Farms

Bevier House Museum ulstercountyhs.org sl Davenport Farms facebook.com/DavenportFarms

D&H Canal Museum canalmuseum.org/ e Farm Hub Farmstand localeconomiesproject.org/initiatives/farm-hub/
sk ok ok % farm-hub-faqs/

Historic Hugenot Street

hugenotstreet.org

Kelder’s Farm (pick your own,
petting zoo, mini golf etc.)

kelderfarm.com

Saunderskill Farm

saunderskill.com

Rail Trails
Hudson Valley Rail Trail hudsonvalleyrailtrail.net/
O&W Rail Trail Traillink.com/trail/d—h-canal-heritage-corridor-

%28ow-rail-trail%29.aspx

Programs/Study/Workshop Centers

Rosendale Trestle Bridge

en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Rosendale_Trestle

Enneagram Institute

enneagraminstitute.com

Wallkill Rail Trail

wvrta.org

WSW: Women’s Studio Wkshp

wsworkshop.org/

Parks, Lakes, Preserves, Trailheads

5 Locks Walk, High Falls canalmuseum.org i -
Minnewaska State Park nysparks.com/parks/127 g Other attractions :
Mohonk Clove Rd Trailhead mohonkpreserve.org/ m chegel upison s s i A, sk el AN N
i H L * % % %k
(aka Coxing Trailhead) coxing-trailhead Children’s Museum mhcem.org/ :
Mohonk Spring Farm Trailhead | mohonkpreserve.org/spring-farm- oKk Headless Horseman Haunted | headlesshorseman.com .
! trailhead House
Mohonk Preserve Visitor mohonkpreserve.org ool High Falls Flea Market canalmuseum.org/Sunday%20market.htmi
Center mohonkpreerve.org/visitor-center Mohonk Mtn House Spa mohonk.com/spa
Mohonk Trapps Trailhead. m°:‘:"‘;"’ese”e-°' g/west-trapps- e Robibero Winery robiberofamilyvineyards.com ks
trailhea P :
Sam’s Point Preserve to be operated by NYS office of parks 04/15 ¢ ko SOJOL.’mer TrUt.h.Mer.no_”al esopx:ls.com/ bl sl ::**
Walkway over the Hudson walkway.org (see Highland entrance) g Tutrlulltc?wn .Spmts i tutf’u“town.com/home
Whitecliff Vineyard whitecliffwine.com A
Wired Gallery thewiredgallery.com il
Towns and villages Woodstock Farm Sanctuary woodstocksanctuary.org T

Downtown Kingston

kingstonwaterfront.com

Public transport/cycling

Bicycle hire (can be delivered to B&B)

trtbicycles.com/

Poughkeepsie Station*

web.mta.info/mnr/html/planning/schedules/

High Falls https://m.youtube. com/watch?v-xXBugd7zknc
Hurley townofhurley.org/content/History

New Paltz newpaltzchamber.org/visit

Rosendale townofrosendale.com

Stone Ridge stoneridgelibrary.org/library_history.html

(Bicycles on Metro North)

web.mta.info/bike

Map space prevents us from including more attractions in each category. See hurleystonehouse.com and our blog for further information.
ALWAYS CHECK FOR OPENING TIMES. MANY ATTRACTIONS ARE SEASONAL.

Trailways Bus Station

trailwaysny.com/?s=Rosendale

*20 minute walk from Walkway over the Hudson, Highland entrance, using park elevator.
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